
CUET PG 2026
COQP04 : B.Ed. Humanities and Social Sciences

POLITICAL SCIENCE by SWATI MAM        
UNIT TOPICS DATE TIME

Orientation Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:15 PM

International Relations

World War Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

French and Russian Revolution Monday, October 6, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Cold War Wednesday, October 8, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Foreign Policy Monday, October 13, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Enviornment, International organizations Wednesday, October 15, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

International Organizations Monday, October 27, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Political Theory

JUSTICE & EQUALITY Wednesday, October 29, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Freedom, Citizenship Monday, November 3, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Nationalism, Globalization Monday, November 10, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

 DEMOCRACY & RIGHTS Wednesday, November 12, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Indian Politics
Inidian Political Thinkers - 1 Monday, November 17, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Inidian Political Thinkers - 2 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Western Philosophy Western Political Thinkers Monday, November 24, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Public Administration Public Administration Theories Wednesday, November 26, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Indian Governmnet and Politics

Introduction to Constitution Monday, December 1, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Constituent Assembly, Preamble Wednesday, December 3, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Local Government Monday, December 8, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Fundamental Rights,DPSP Wednesday, December 10, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Federalism and State Govt.,Constitution facts Monday, December 15, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Parliament and state legislative Assembly Wednesday, December 17, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

President & Prime Minister Monday, December 22, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Judiciary Wednesday, December 24, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Important Amendments Monday, December 29, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

State Reorganization Wednesday, December 31, 2025 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Party Politics Monday, January 5, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Social Movements Wednesday, January 7, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

Caste & Gender Monday, January 12, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

GK Facts Wednesday, January 14, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM


